
U17ME
Asinsaaren leirikilpailut
lauantai 9. heinäkuuta 2022 - 10.00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Eltmaa, Oliver EST 32 1.1.2006
2 Erss, Ott Henrik TALLM EST 32 13.1.2007
3 Jahu, Edvin TALLM EST 32 1.1.2006
4 Khudobkin, Juri TALLM EST 32 1.1.2007
5 Kuzovkov, Martin TALLM EST 32 8.12.2006
6 Lambinen, Nikita TALLM EST 32 2.6.2008
7 Alaali, Sami HELSM FIN 10 29.8.2006
8 Astikainen, Eetu SASÄ FIN 26 1.1.2006
9 Järvi, Kerkko HABDH FIN 6 9.3.2007
10 Laurén, Linus ESPOM FIN 5 4.8.2005
11 Miettinen, Miika MIKKM FIN 19 28.10.2007
12 Pahkala, Peik HABDH FIN 9 25.4.2005
13 Viidik, Renar ESPOM FIN 3 26.1.2006
14 Viidik, Romet ESPOM FIN 7 28.10.2008



2 poules of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U17ME
Asinsaaren leirikilpailut
lauantai 9. heinäkuuta 2022 - 10.00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 Viidik, Renar ESPOM FIN 3
2 Laurén, Linus ESPOM FIN 5
3 Järvi, Kerkko HABDH FIN 6
4 Viidik, Romet ESPOM FIN 7
5 Pahkala, Peik HABDH FIN 9
6 Alaali, Sami HELSM FIN 10
7 Miettinen, Miika MIKKM FIN 19
8 Astikainen, Eetu SASÄ FIN 26
9 Erss, Ott Henrik TALLM EST 32
10 Khudobkin, Juri TALLM EST 32
11 Jahu, Edvin TALLM EST 32
12 Eltmaa, Oliver EST 32
13 Lambinen, Nikita TALLM EST 32
14 Kuzovkov, Martin TALLM EST 32
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FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

10.45

Referee(s):

Pönni, Katariina (Kata) (SASÄ / FIN)

Lambinen, Nikita TALLM / EST

Viidik, Renar ESPOM / FIN

Eltmaa, Oliver EST

Erss, Ott Henrik TALLM / EST

Viidik, Romet ESPOM / FIN

Pahkala, Peik HABDH / FIN

Astikainen, Eetu SASÄ / FIN

Piste 2

10.45

Referee(s):

Lauhio, Jesperi (Jesse) (HABDH / ATF)

Kuzovkov, Martin TALLM / EST

Khudobkin, Juri TALLM / EST

Jahu, Edvin TALLM / EST

Järvi, Kerkko HABDH / FIN

Alaali, Sami HELSM / FIN

Miettinen, Miika MIKKM / FIN

Laurén, Linus ESPOM / FIN
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Asinsaaren leirikilpailut
lauantai 9. heinäkuuta 2022 - 10.00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 Viidik, Romet ESPOM FIN 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
2 Jahu, Edvin TALLM EST 5 0,83 29 19 +10 Advanced
3 Viidik, Renar ESPOM FIN 5 0,83 28 20 +8 Advanced
4 Khudobkin, Juri TALLM EST 4 0,67 28 17 +11 Advanced
5 Järvi, Kerkko HABDH FIN 4 0,67 26 22 +4 Advanced
6 Erss, Ott Henrik TALLM EST 3 0,50 27 23 +4 Advanced
7 Alaali, Sami HELSM FIN 3 0,50 25 23 +2 Advanced
8 Pahkala, Peik HABDH FIN 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
9 Eltmaa, Oliver EST 3 0,50 23 26 -3 Advanced
10 Laurén, Linus ESPOM FIN 3 0,50 22 26 -4 Advanced
11 Kuzovkov, Martin TALLM EST 2 0,33 19 23 -4 Advanced
12 Lambinen, Nikita TALLM EST 2 0,33 20 28 -8 Advanced
13 Astikainen, Eetu SASÄ FIN 0 0,00 15 29 -14 Advanced
14 Miettinen, Miika MIKKM FIN 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Advanced
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 Jahu, Edvin TALLM EST 1.1.2006
2 Khudobkin, Juri TALLM EST 1.1.2007
3T Viidik, Renar ESPOM FIN 26.1.2006
3T Viidik, Romet ESPOM FIN 28.10.2008
5 Järvi, Kerkko HABDH FIN 9.3.2007
6 Erss, Ott Henrik TALLM EST 13.1.2007
7 Eltmaa, Oliver EST 1.1.2006
8 Laurén, Linus ESPOM FIN 4.8.2005
9 Alaali, Sami HELSM FIN 29.8.2006
10 Pahkala, Peik HABDH FIN 25.4.2005
11 Kuzovkov, Martin TALLM EST 8.12.2006
12 Lambinen, Nikita TALLM EST 2.6.2008
13 Astikainen, Eetu SASÄ FIN 1.1.2006
14 Miettinen, Miika MIKKM FIN 28.10.2007



U17ME
Asinsaaren leirikilpailut
lauantai 9. heinäkuuta 2022 - 10.00
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
Hasu, Jere FIN L 40231158 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Korhonen, Joose FIN D Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Lauhio, Jesperi (Jesse) ATF D Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Pönni, Katariina (Kata) FIN L 402897 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


